
Name Constituency E-mail

Catheryn Polydore Chair cpolydore@eiu.edu
Brian Keith Dean bwkeith@eiu.edu
Stacey Ruholl Faculty Member - CHHS slruholl@eiu.edu
Marjorie Worthington Faculty Member - CLAS mgworthington@eiu.edu
Jon Coleman Faculty Member - COE jkcoleman@eiu.edu
VACANT Faculty Member - LCBT
Janice Derr Faculty Member - LIB jmderr@eiu.edu
Todd Bruns Faculty Senate Chair tabruns@eiu.edu
Eric Wahls FPM etwahls@eiu.edu
Angelia Cosey Graduate Student acosey@eiu.edu
Camden Webb Graduate Student cmwebb@eiu.edu
Jeremy Sanders Housing/Bond Rep - VPSA jasanders@eiu.edu
John Blue President's Appointee - SDIO jwblue@eiu.edu
Mike Murray President's Area mkmurray3@eiu.edu
Michelle Wayne Staff Senate Chair or designee mmwayne@eiu.edu
Melissa Coleman Staff Senate Representative mdcoleman@eiu.edu
Ben Marshall Undergraduate Student -RHA Appointee bhmarshall@eiu.edu
Mason Tegeler Undergratuate Student mmtegeler@eiu.edu
VACANT UPI Faculty Member Represemtative
Jin Hong Kim VPAA jhkim2@eiu.edu
Danita Starwalt VPBA dlstarwalt2@eiu.edu
Marisol Gamboa VPSA mvgamboa@eiu.edu
Amber May VPUA ammay@eiu.edu

Non-Voting Members

Jay Gatrell President jagatrell@eiu.edu
Matt Bierman VPBA mjbierman@eiu.edu
Anne Flaherty VPSA agflaherty@eiu.edu
Ryan Hendrickson VPAA rchendrickson@eiu.edu
Josh Norman VPEM jlnorman@eiu.edu
Mindy Spencer VPUA mlspencer@eiu.edu
Mike Hutchinson Treasurer - VPBA mwhutchinson@eiu.edu
Cindy Hutchison President's Office cmhutchison@eiu.edu
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